203 (800) 227-1780http: //www.crloo.com
G L O V E S  A N D  M I T T S
KEVLAR GLOVES
Shield fabric gloves with fully enclosed wool liner. Available in 14", 18", and 23" lengths. Rated to
1000 F for a few seconds.
Price per Pair
CODE ITEM 1+ 3+ 6+
P-GGL14 Kevlar Gloves, Wool Lined, 14" 47.00 45.12 43.24
P-GGL18 Kevlar Gloves, Wool Lined, 18" 57.00 54.72 52.44
P-GGL23 Kevlar Gloves, Wool Lined, 23" 71.00 68.16 65.32
KEVLAR MITTENS
Shield fabric mittens, double wool lined with aluminized inner liner. Available in 14", 18", 23" lengths.
Price per Pair
CODE ITEM 1+ 3+ 6+
P-GMI14 Kevlar Mitts, Wool Lined, 14" 51.00 48.96 46.92
P-GMI18 Kevlar Mitts, Wool Lined, 18" 62.00 59.52 57.04
P-GMI23 Kevlar Mitts, Wool Lined, 23" 77.00 73.92 70.84
KEVLAR COVER MITTS
Kevlar cover mitts are unlined to fit over our gloves and/or mitts. Cover mitts give added
protection and greatly increase the life of your gloves or mitts.
Price per Pair
CODE ITEM 1+ 3+ 6+
P-GL65 Kevlar Cover Mitt 27.00 25.92 24.84 P-GL65
P-GGL18
P-GMI14,18,23
NEW GLASTAR GRINDING HEADS.
We have 3 new Glastar grinding heads. As with all Glastar heads, these new specialty grinding heads are made using the
unique Diamond Bonding process so you can expect a longer life and no peeling! The radius edger is designed to put a
slightly rounded edge on standard 1/8” art glass. Very useful for mosaics, foiling, or any time you are using a glass with
exposed edges.
            Price per Piece
CODE ITEM 1+ 6+ 12+ 36+
PGT-34SLH Grinding Head 3/4” Lamp Head Standard 38.00 32.30 30.40 28.50
PGT-34SRH Grinding Head 3/4” Ripple Head Standard 38.00 32.30 30.40 28.50
PGT-34SREH Grinding Head 3/4” Radius Edge Head Standard 31.00 26.35 24.80 23.25
PGT-34FLF Grinding Head 3/4” Lamp Head Fine 38.00 32.30 30.40 28.50
PGT-34FRH Grinding Head 3/4” Ripple Head Fine 38.00 32.30 30.40 28.50
PGT-34FREH Grinding Head 3/4” Radius Edge Head Fine 31.00 26.35 24.80 23.25
PGT-34SLH PGT-34SRH PGT-34SREH
204(800) 227-1780 http: //www.crloo.com
TEMPFLEX GLOVES
Tempflex is a NEW blend of double loop Kevlar cloth that is ideally suited to handle extreme temperatures. This Kevlar
glove is not only heat-resistant, the cloth construction allows for superior dexterity and excellent durability. Very soft and
flexible, wool lined. Available in 14', 18" and 23" lengths. Rated to 2000 F for a few seconds.
Price per Pair
CODE ITEM 1+ 3+ 6+
P-GTGL14 Tempflex Glove, 14" 88.00 84.48 80.96
P-GTGL18 Tempflex Glove, 18" 113.00 108.48 103.96
P-GTGL23 Tempflex Glove, 23" 136.00 130.56 125.12
P-GTGL18
NEW TEMPFLEX ALUMINIZED GLOVES
These are the same gloves as above with an internal aluminized lining in the palm for even more heat protection.
       Price per Pair
CODE ITEM 1+ 3+ 6+
P-GTGL14A Tempflex Glove 14” Aluminum 98.00 94.08 90.16
P-GTGL18A Tempflex Glove 18” Aluminum 123.00 118.08 113.16
P-GTGL23A Tempflex Glove 23” Aluminum 146.00 140.16 134.32
P-GTGL18A
TEMPFLEX COVER MITTS
Tempflex Kevlar cover mits are unlined to fit over Tempflex gloves. Cover mitts give added
protection and greatly increase the life of your gloves or mits.
Price per Pair
CODE ITEM 1+ 3+ 6+
P-GTSP65 Tempflex Cover Mitt 45.00 43.20 41.40
TEMPFLEX BULK FABRIC
CODE ITEM Price per Yard
P-GTFAB Tempflex Bulk Fabric 40" Wide   137.00/linear yard
NEW SHIELD SLEEVES
Available in Tempflex Nomex, leather or Kevlar, in 18” and 23” lengths.
Price per Pair
CODE ITEM 1+ 3+ 6+
P-GSLN18 Nomex III Sleeves 18" 46.00 44.16 42.32
P-GSLN23 Nomex III Sleeves 23" 52.00 49.92 47.84
P-GSLL18 Leather Sleeves 18" w/Strings 27.00 25.92 24.84
P-GSLL23 Leather Sleeves 23" w/Strings 29.00 27.84 26.68
P-GSLK18 Kevlar Sleeves 18" w/Strings 43.00 41.28 39.56
P-GSLK23 Kevlar Sleeves 23" w/Strings 49.00 47.06 45.08
P-GSLT18 Tempflex Sleeves 18” 61.00 58.56 56.12
P-GSLT23 Tempflex Sleeves 23” 67.00 64.32 61.64
P-GSLK
P-GSLL P-GSLN
P-GTSP65